Fantasy Championship 4/20 9:30pm ET #1

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 3 6:40am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

020_Galileo

3 FOURTWENNY
420 Magically Delicious
Azzurri 2

Birthday draft
BOO-YAH 20
DushDaddy 16
FoosChamp 27
Four Twenty
FourTwentyDraft
LGBTQB1

The New Guy 3

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BOO-YAH 20
FoosChamp 27

Four Twenty

3 FOURTWENNY
LGBTQB1

Birthday draft

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BOO-YAH 20

The New Guy 3
DushDaddy 16

3 FOURTWENNY
FourTwentyDraft
Azzurri 2

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BOO-YAH 20

The New Guy 3
FoosChamp 27
DushDaddy 16

Four Twenty

420 Magically Delicious

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BOO-YAH 20

The New Guy 3
FoosChamp 27
DushDaddy 16

Four Twenty

420 Magically Delicious

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BOO-YAH 20

The New Guy 3
DushDaddy 16

3 FOURTWENNY
FourTwentyDraft
Azzurri 2

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

110.65
117.55
133.30
111.80
127.50
133.80
139.40
124.35
151.65
139.55
163.50

71.10

123.50
122.65
140.85
158.65
104.60
139.45

97.10
110.15
132.85
141.40
163.50
146.30

168.05
119.40
104.65

99.90
106.85
147.00

Play All Week

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

The New Guy 3
DushDaddy 16

420 Magically Delicious
FourTwentyDraft
Azzurri 2

020_Galileo

Four Twenty

420 Magically Delicious
LGBTQB1

Birthday draft
020_Galileo
FoosChamp 27

3 FOURTWENNY
FourTwentyDraft
Birthday draft
Azzurri 2
020_Galileo
LGBTQB1

FourTwentyDraft
Azzurri 2
020_Galileo

3 FOURTWENNY
LGBTQB1
Birthday draft

420 Magically Delicious
FoosChamp 27

Four Twenty
020_Galileo

LGBTQB1

Birthday draft

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

149.00
98.80
133.15
174.95
119.05
90.45

103.55
131.65
143.20
133.65
101.35
114.85

129.85
125.20
107.30
130.15
166.90
134.45

Page 1/4



Fantasy Championship 4/20 9:30pm ET #1

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 3 6:40am CT

BOO-YAH 20

The New Guy 3
FoosChamp 27
DushDaddy 16

Four Twenty

420 Magically Delicious

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BOO-YAH 20

The New Guy 3

Four Twenty

420 Magically Delicious
LGBTQB1

Azzurri 2

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BOO-YAH 20

The New Guy 3
FoosChamp 27
DushDaddy 16

Four Twenty

420 Magically Delicious

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BOO-YAH 20

The New Guy 3
FoosChamp 27

3 FOURTWENNY
FourTwentyDraft
LGBTQB1

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BOO-YAH 20

The New Guy 3
FoosChamp 27
DushDaddy 16

Four Twenty

420 Magically Delicious

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BOO-YAH 20

The New Guy 3
FoosChamp 27
DushDaddy 16

3 FOURTWENNY
FourTwentyDraft

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

020_Galileo

3 FOURTWENNY

420 Magically Delicious
Azzurri 2

Birthday draft
BOO-YAH 20
DushDaddy 16

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Play All Week

LGBTQB1
020_Galileo
FourTwentyDraft
Birthday draft

3 FOURTWENNY
Azzurri 2

FoosChamp 27
DushDaddy 16
FourTwentyDraft
3 FOURTWENNY
Birthday draft
020_Galileo

Azzurri 2

3 FOURTWENNY
LGBTQB1
020_Galileo
Birthday draft
FourTwentyDraft

DushDaddy 16

Four Twenty

420 Magically Delicious
Azzurri 2

Birthday draft
020_Galileo

Birthday draft
LGBTQB1

3 FOURTWENNY
FourTwentyDraft
Azzurri 2
020_Galileo

020_Galileo

Birthday draft

Four Twenty

420 Magically Delicious
LGBTQB1

Azzurri 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/4



www.rtsports.com
Fantasy Championship 4/20 9:30pm ET #1 2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 3 6:40am CT

FoosChamp 27
Four Twenty
FourTwentyDraft
LGBTQB1

The New Guy 3

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
No Games Scheduled

020_Galileo

3 FOURTWENNY

420 Magically Delicious

Azzurri 2

Birthday draft

BOO-YAH 20

DushDaddy 16

FoosChamp 27

Four Twenty

FourTwentyDraft

LGBTQB1

The New Guy 3

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

020_Galileo

3 FOURTWENNY

420 Magically Delicious

Azzurri 2

Birthday draft

BOO-YAH 20

DushDaddy 16

FoosChamp 27

Four Twenty

FourTwentyDraft

LGBTQB1

The New Guy 3

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

020_Galileo

3 FOURTWENNY

420 Magically Delicious

Azzurri 2

Birthday draft

BOO-YAH 20

DushDaddy 16

FoosChamp 27

Four Twenty

FourTwentyDraft

LGBTQB1

The New Guy 3

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled
020_Galileo
3 FOURTWENNY
420 Magically Delicious

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



- Fantasy
Spovts

Fantasy Championship 4/20 9:30pm ET #1

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Thu Oct 3 6:40am CT

Azzurri 2
Birthday draft
BOO-YAH 20
DushDaddy 16
FoosChamp 27
Four Twenty
FourTwentyDraft
LGBTQB1

The New Guy 3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/4



