



Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
		Play All Week		
020_Galileo	110.65			
3 FOURTWENNY	117.55			
420 Magically Delicious	133.30			
Azzurri 2	111.80			
Birthday draft	127.50			
BOO-YAH 20	133.80			
DushDaddy 16	139.40			
FoosChamp 27	124.35			
Four Twenty	151.65			
FourTwentyDraft	139.55			
LGBTQB1	163.50			
The New Guy 3	71.10			
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BOO-YAH 20	123.50	VS	The New Guy 3	149.00
FoosChamp 27	122.65	VS	DushDaddy 16	98.80
Four Twenty	140.85	VS	420 Magically Delicious	133.15
3 FOURTWENNY	158.65	VS	FourTwentyDraft	174.95
LGBTQB1	104.60	VS	Azzurri 2	119.05
Birthday draft	139.45	VS	020_Galileo	90.45
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BOO-YAH 20	97.10	VS	Four Twenty	103.55
The New Guy 3	110.15	VS	420 Magically Delicious	131.65
DushDaddy 16	132.85	VS	LGBTQB1	143.20
3 FOURTWENNY	141.40	VS	Birthday draft	133.65
FourTwentyDraft	163.50	VS	020_Galileo	101.35
Azzurri 2	146.30	VS	FoosChamp 27	114.85
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BOO-YAH 20	168.05	VS	3 FOURTWENNY	129.85
The New Guy 3	119.40	VS	FourTwentyDraft	125.20
FoosChamp 27	104.65	VS	Birthday draft	107.30
DushDaddy 16	99.90	VS	Azzurri 2	130.15
Four Twenty	106.85	VS	020_Galileo	166.90
420 Magically Delicious	147.00	VS	LGBTQB1	134.45
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BOO-YAH 20		VS	FourTwentyDraft	
The New Guy 3		VS	Azzurri 2	
FoosChamp 27		VS	020_Galileo	
DushDaddy 16		VS	3 FOURTWENNY	
Four Twenty		VS	LGBTQB1	
420 Magically Delicious		VS	Birthday draft	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BOO-YAH 20		VS	420 Magically Delicious	
The New Guy 3		VS	FoosChamp 27	
DushDaddy 16		VS	Four Twenty	
3 FOURTWENNY		VS	020_Galileo	
FourTwentyDraft		VS	LGBTQB1	
Azzurri 2		VS	Birthday draft	



Fantasy Championship 4/20 9:30pm ET #1

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Oct 3 6:40am CT

BOO-YAH 20	VS	LGBTQB1
The New Guy 3	VS	020_Galileo
FoosChamp 27	VS	FourTwentyDraft
DushDaddy 16	VS	Birthday draft
Four Twenty	VS	3 FOURTWENNY
420 Magically Delicious	VS	Azzurri 2
Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
BOO-YAH 20	VS	FoosChamp 27
The New Guy 3	VS	DushDaddy 16
Four Twenty	VS	FourTwentyDraft
420 Magically Delicious	VS	3 FOURTWENNY
LGBTQB1	VS	Birthday draft
Azzurri 2	VS	020_Galileo
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
BOO-YAH 20	VS	Azzurri 2
The New Guy 3	vs VS	3 FOURTWENNY
FoosChamp 27	vs vs	LGBTQB1
DushDaddy 16	VS	020_Galileo
Four Twenty	VS	Birthday draft
420 Magically Delicious	VS	FourTwentyDraft
420 Magically Delicious	VS	FourtwentyDrait
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
BOO-YAH 20	VS	DushDaddy 16
The New Guy 3	VS	Four Twenty
FoosChamp 27	VS	420 Magically Delicious
3 FOURTWENNY	VS	Azzurri 2
FourTwentyDraft	VS	Birthday draft
LGBTQB1	VS	020_Galileo
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
BOO-YAH 20	VS	Birthday draft
The New Guy 3	VS	LGBTQB1
FoosChamp 27	VS	3 FOURTWENNY
DushDaddy 16	VS	FourTwentyDraft
Four Twenty	VS	Azzurri 2
420 Magically Delicious	VS	020_Galileo
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
BOO-YAH 20	VS	020_Galileo
The New Guy 3	VS	Birthday draft
FoosChamp 27	VS	Four Twenty
DushDaddy 16	VS	420 Magically Delicious
3 FOURTWENNY	VS	LGBTQB1
FourTwentyDraft	vs	Azzurri 2
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
020 Galileo	Play All Week	

020_Galileo
3 FOURTWENNY
420 Magically Delicious
Azzurri 2
Birthday draft
BOO-YAH 20
DushDaddy 16



Fantasy Championship 4/20 9:30pm ET #1

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Oct 3 6:40am CT

FoosChamp 27 Four Twenty FourTwentyDraft LGBTQB1 The New Guy 3

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

No Games Scheduled

020_Galileo 3 FOURTWENNY 420 Magically Delicious Azzurri 2 Birthday draft BOO-YAH 20

DushDaddy 16 FoosChamp 27

Four Twenty

Four Twenty Draft

LGBTQB1

The New Guy 3

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

No Games Scheduled

020_Galileo 3 FOURTWENNY 420 Magically Delicious

Azzurri 2 Birthday draft

BOO-YAH 20 DushDaddy 16

FoosChamp 27

Four Twenty

FourTwentyDraft

LGBTQB1

The New Guy 3

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

020_Galileo 3 FOURTWENNY 420 Magically Delicious Azzurri 2

Birthday draft

BOO-YAH 20

DushDaddy 16

FoosChamp 27

Four Twenty

Four Twenty Draft

LGBTQB1

The New Guy 3

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

020_Galileo 3 FOURTWENNY 420 Magically Delicious



Fantasy Championship 4/20 9:30pm ET #1

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Oct 3 6:40am CT

Azzurri 2 Birthday draft BOO-YAH 20 DushDaddy 16 FoosChamp 27 Four Twenty FourTwentyDraft LGBTQB1 The New Guy 3